Jun 05 2024 (20:57) India Rail Info 1

Lonavla - Pune Local Special/01557 - Pune - CR
LNL/Lonavla to SVJR/Shivajinagar
1h 8m - 61 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LNL |Lonavila 08:20 3 |1 0 78 |623 |CR
2 MVL |Malavli 08:26 08:27 m |1 |1 8 81 |618 [CR
3 |KMST |Kamshet 08:33 08:34 m (1 |1 16 |138 |612 |CR
4  |KNHE |Kanhe 08:36 08:37 m [0 |1 21 101 627 |CR
5 |VDN |Vadgaon 08:40 08:41 m (1 |1 26 (60 (623 [CR
6 |TGN |Talegaon 08:45 08:46 m (1 |1 30 |61 [621 |CR
7  |GRWD |Ghorawadi 08:49 08:50 m |1 |1 33 (90 |596 [CR
8 |BGWI |Begdewadi 08:52 08:53 m |1 |1 36 |72 [594 |CR
9 |DEHR |Dehu Road 08:56 08:57 m (2 |1 39 |74 [611 |CR
10 |AKRD |Akurdi 09:01 09:02 m (1 |1 44 148 |585 |CR
11 [CCH [Chinchwad 09:06 09:07 m (2 |1 47 |45 |574 |CR
12 [PMP |Pimpri 09:10 09:11 m (1 |1 50 (78 |[569 [CR
13 |KSWD [Kasarwadi 09:13 09:14 Tm (1 |1 52 |50 [558 |CR
14 |DAPD |Dapodi 09:18 09:19 m (1 |1 56 (32 |[557 |[CR
15 [KK Khadki 09:23 09:24 m (1 |1 58 (54 660 [CR
16 |SVJR |Shivajinagar 09:28 09:29 m (2 |1 61 9 550 |CR
17 |PUNE |Pune Junction 09:45 0 |1 64 |- 560 |CR

Jun 05 2024 (20:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



